
Council Advancement Chair Steve Goddard Updated August 2024

Home
Cell/ Business (859) 304-1594

Email stevenrgoddard@aol.com
Council Merit Badge Chair Merit Badge Counselor's see 

section 7.0.00.0 Section 7. 
Pages 42 thru 53 for up to date 

information.

Home
Cell/ Business The Eagle Scout Rank Application Process see section 9.0.0.0 

Section 9. Pages 64 thru 75.Email
District Elkhorn Shawnee Palisades Lonesome Pine Lake Cumberland Mt Laurel
Chair Gordon Ferrin George Carruba Steve Garland Gary Rosys Jeff Bullock Gary Steenbergen
Home (859) 224-8627 (859) 749-0652 Fayette County (606) 478-2135 Home (606) 280-7767

Cell/ Business (859) 533-0336 (859) 552-3730 rosys.gary@gmail.com (606) 305-4107 Cell (606) 620-7241
Email gferrin@twc.com carrubag@bellsouth.net sgarland3730@gmail.com rosys@mikrotec.com Jeffrey.k.bullock@saic.com GarySteenbergen59@gmail.com

Larry Lowe Dan Crum Debra Beatty Dale G Morton David Howard
Home (502) 875-5764 (606) 564-3413 (859) 269-0779 (606) 273-6025

Cell/ Business (502) 564-4496 (606) 584-5258 (859) 227-2393
Email cncy69@fewpb.net dbcrum@maysvilleky.net dsbeatty@aol.com dgmorton@twc.com dhoward@howardeng-geo.com

James Hume Alan Watts Karen Rose Sid Douglass
Home 859 873-7887 (606) 784-7088 (859) 494-1235 (606) 573-9912

Cell/ Business 859 327-8442 (606) 207-3466
Email jamesh2@lexingtonky.gov logeagle@gmail.com krose@engrservice.com douglasss@bellsouth.net

John Heltzel Rick Wagoner Jeff Floyd Doug Watson
Home (502) 320-1524 (606) 873-2600 (859) 621-1044 (606) 862-0791

Cell/ Business
Email jwsh57@gmail.com rwagoner06@windstream.net jfloyd@kemi.com dougwatson06@windstream.net

Cyndi Haynes John Aragon Walter Meade
Home (606) 743-3218 (859) 321-3634

Cell/ Business (859) 509-0673 (606) 495-5244
Email propoflady@bellsouth.net andrea aragon@hotmail.com

Tom Combs Boyle County
Home 502 867-0156 Stephen Davis

Cell/ Business 859 227-6311 (859) 583-4392
Email tcombs116@aol.com

Luella Alcorn jsdavis027@gmail.com
Home (502) 316-2033 Robert E. Todd, Jr.

Cell/ Business (859) 936-1256
Email luella.alcorn@yahoo.com retodd1956@gmail.com

Garrard & Madison Counties
Home James Blankenship

Cell/ Business
Email 859-582-3401

jpblanken1@gmail.com
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